Rang Concurrent(s)
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Clara Perreault
Alexyann Laverdiére
Catherine Pelletier
Mia Ducharme
Eloise Guérin
Frédérike Bellemare
Lélia Coté

Kelly Isabel

Alyssa Djaco Morin

=2

SKATECANADA

Meélanie Rioux

Date:

1-nov.-2015

Invitation Repentigny 2015

Repentigny

31 octobre 2015 to 1ler novembre 2015
STARS Girls (Group 1 moins de 13 ans Evé. 21) Free Program

Classement - partie

Club Region
Blainville / Ste-Thérese LO
Blainville / Ste-Thérése LO
Blainville / Ste-Thérése LO
St-Eustache LO
L'Acadie MC
Trois-Rivieres-Ouest MA
Repentigny LN
Mascouche LN
Le Gardeur LN
Paul Bedard
14:09:07

Points

15.06
13.37
13.01
12.94
12.59
12.34
11.99
11.10
10.14

PATINAGECANADY



